
 

DELIVERY 

For More Information Contact: Ms Williamson on 07984337812 or 02077374274 

Term Calendar  Spon
sored

 By 

STUDY SUPPORT 
At Blenheim Gardens Community Hub 

 

Year 4; 5; 6; 7 & 8 pupils   
Info Dates 

Start date 
  
  Tuesday 11 March  
  Wednesday 12 March 

  
Finish date 

 

 
  Tuesday 1 April  
  Wednesday 2 April 

  
Easter holiday 

 

  
  Tuesday 8 and  Tuesday 15 April  
  Wednesday 9 and Wednesday 16 April 

Start date 
 
  Tuesday 22 April 
  Wednesday 23 April 

Finish date 
 
  Tuesday 20 May 
  Wednesday 21 May 

 
Half Term Holiday 

 

 
  Tuesday 27 May  
  Wednesday 28 May 

  
Start date 

 

   
  Tuesday 3 June  
  Wednesday 4 June 

  
Finish date 

 

  
  Tuesday 15 July 
  Wednesday 16 July 


